LaBz Racing Proofing for September 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on LaBz Racing. LaBz Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 25th 19:30 Broctune Red 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -265.3
Newcastle
Single 25th 17:35 Haydock [Lord Neidin 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -260.3
Single 25th 16:25 Listowel |Bay Hill 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -255.3
Single 25th 16:15 Poetica 7.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -250.3
Newcastle
Single 25th 16:15 Bollin Margaret 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -245.3
Newcastle
Single 25th 16:10 Laafy 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -240.3
Newmarket
Single 25th 16:00 Haydock |Riffaa Wonder 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -235.3
Single 25th 15:00 Isabella Giles 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -230.3
Newmarket
Single 25th 14:35 Uttoxeter|New Quay 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -241.55
Single 25th 14:00 Uttoxeter|Quivvy Lough 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -236.55
Each Way 25th 13:50 Lalania 41.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -231.55
Newmarket
Single 24th 18:00 Kempton |Gordonstoun 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -226.55
Single 24th 17:45 Perth Mead Vale 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -221.55
Single 24th 17:30 Kempton |May Night 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -216.55
Single 24th 17:20 Bottom Bay 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -211.55
Newmarket
Single 24th 16:35 Perth Wakool 9.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -206.55
Single 24th 16:35 Perth Tegerek 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -201.55
Single 24th 16:25 Kempton |Kingsholm 4.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -196.55
Single 24th 15:20 Listowel |Darkest 13.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -191.55
Single 24th 14:25 Flippa The 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -186.55
Newmarket Strippa
Single 23rd 20:00 Kempton [Lordsbridge 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -181.55
Boy
Single 23rd 19:30 Kempton [Bealach 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -176.55
Single 23rd 19:00 Kempton |Never Alone 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -171.55
Single 23rd 18:30 Kempton |Pioneering 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -166.55
Single 23rd 16:20 Redcar |Kolossus 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -161.55
Single 23rd 16:15 Perth Bafana Blue 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -156.55
Single 23rd 15:50 Redcar |Frankly Mr 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -151.55
Shankly
Single 23rd 15:50 Redcar |Motamayiz 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -146.55
Single 23rd 15:20 Listowel |Premium 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -141.55
Package
Single 22nd 20:10 Serenading 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 -136.55
Newcastle
Single 22nd 18:40 Redesdale 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -153.2
Newcastle Rebel
Single 22nd 17:00 Listowel |San Martino 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -148.2
Single 22nd 16:55 Beverley |Contrast 8.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -143.2
Single 22nd 16:50 Lingfield |Master Grey 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -138.2
Single 22nd 16:40 Warwick |Mr Mafia 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -133.2
Single 22nd 16:35 Phoenix Strike 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -128.2
Newcastle
Single 22nd 16:35 Stittenham 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 -123.2
Newcastle Wood
Single 22nd 16:05 Warwick |Auld Sod 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -150.7
Single 22nd 15:50 Beverley |Zeshov 29.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -145.7
Single 22nd 15:15 Beverley |Royal Brave 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -140.7
Single 22nd 14:45 Listowel |Sheer Bravado 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -135.7
Single 22nd 14:45 Listowel |What A Feeling 9.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -155.7
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Single 22nd 14:45 Listowel |Hell Left Loose 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -150.7
Single 21st 16:55 Tar Heel 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -145.7
Fairyhouse
Single 21st 16:30 Hamilton |Najib 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -140.7
Single 21st 16:30 Hamilton |Dragons Will 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -135.7
Rise
Single 21st 16:25 Baltic State 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -130.7
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 16:10 Leicester|Ascraeus 3.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -125.7
Single 21st 15:55 Hamilton |Ascot Day 8.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -120.7
Single 21st 15:25 Hamilton |Wade's Magic 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -115.7
Single 21st 15:15 Warwick |France De 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -110.7
Reve
Single 21st 15:05 Leicester|Dark Shot 12.00 5.00 Win 1 55.00 -105.7
Single 21st 14:00 Leicester|Bella Notte 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -160.7
Single 21st 14:00 Leicester|Follow Suit 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -155.7
Single 20th 16:40 Hamilton |Reaver 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -150.7
Single 20th 16:10 Hamilton |Absolute 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -175.7
Dream
Single 20th 15:40 Hamilton |Poet's Lady 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -170.7
Single 20th 15:30 Verify 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -165.7
Chelmsford
City
Single 20th 15:20 Hidden Depths 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -160.7
Plumpton
Single 20th 15:00 Desert Safari 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -155.7
Chelmsford
City
Single 20th 13:30 Animal Instinct 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -150.7
Chelmsford
City
Single 19th 18:45 Aramis Grey 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -145.7
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 16:25 Angel Fairy 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -140.7
Newmarket
Single 19th 15:45 Gowran |Briseuse De 13.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -135.7
Park Coeur
Single 19th 15:45 Gowran |Macaban City 10.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -130.7
Park
Single 19th 15:45 Gowran |Sister Lola 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -125.7
Park
Single 19th 15:40 Ayr Mr Lupton 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -120.7
Single 19th 15:15 Blue Skyline 7.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -115.7
Newmarket
Single 19th 15:00 Newton |Arizona Glory 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -110.7
Abbot
Single 19th 15:00 Newton |Ever So Cool 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -105.7
Abbot
Single 19th 14:15 Newbury |Starcat 8.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -100.7
Single 19th 13:10 Navan  |Arthur 7.50 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -95.7
Fonzarelli
Single 18th 19:00 Dundalk |Shawaf 5.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -90.7
Single 18th 17:10 Kempton |Bagara 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -85.7
Single 18th 16:05 Catterick |Tadaawol 4.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -80.7
Single 18th 14:10 Ayr Denzil's 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -75.7
Laughing
Single 18th 14:10 Ayr \Wobwobwob 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -70.7
Single 18th 13:10 Catterick |Electric Blue 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -65.7
Single 17th 17:40 Wild Flower 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -60.7
'Yarmouth
Single 17th 16:55 Life Matters 2.88 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -73.2
Chelmsford
City
Single 17th 16:45 Naas \White Pepper 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -68.2
Single 17th 16:25 Likely 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -63.2
Chelmsford Successor




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
City
Single 17th 15:20 Mascat 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -58.2
Pontefract
Single 17th 15:20 Gift Of Kings 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -53.2
Pontefract
Single 17th 15:05 Tramore |Jack Holiday 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -48.2
Single 17th 14:35 Tramore |You Can't 26.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -43.2
Catch Me
Single 17th 14:20 Mountain 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -38.2
Pontefract Brave
Single 16th 17:10 Kelso Westland Row 26.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -33.2
Single 16th 16:20 Glen Force 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -28.2
'Yarmouth
Single 16th 15:45 Daschas 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -23.2
'Yarmouth
Single 16th 15:10 Virgin Snow 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -18.2
'Yarmouth
Single 16th 14:40 Cork Red Pantz 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -13.2
Single 16th 14:15 Sandown|Saras Hope 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -8.2
Single 16th 14:00 Lethal Angel 9.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -3.2
Yarmouth
Single 15th 20:10 Kempton [Dors Toyboy 19.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 1.8
Single 15th 19:10 Kempton |Flying 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 6.8
Standard
Single 15th 17:05 Kempton |Cuban Fox 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 11.8
Single 15th 17:05 Kempton |Devil's Cub 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 16.8
Single 15th 16:35 Turnpike Trip 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 21.8
Tipperary
Single 15th 16:30 Kempton |Astapor 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 26.8
Single 15th 16:10 Hexham |Blooriedotcom 10.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 31.8
Single 15th 16:00 Gold Brocade 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 31.8
Yarmouth
Single 15th 15:00 Spirited Guest 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 36.8
Yarmouth
Single 15th 14:40 Hexham |Millie Of Mayo 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 41.8
Single 15th 14:20 Redcar |[Trinity Lake 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 36.3
Single 15th 14:10 Hexham |Lastofthecosmi 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 41.3
cs
Single 15th 13:30 Star Of Wins 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 46.3
'Yarmouth
Single 15th 13:00 Tronada 11.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 51.3
'Yarmouth
Single 14th 14:10 Sligo Benefit Run 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 56.3
Single 14th 20:20 Awsaaf 21.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 41.3
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 18:50 Glowing For 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 46.3
\Wolverhampto (Gold
n
Single 14th 17:10 Bath Amberine 3.25 5.00 NR - 0.00 51.3
Single 14th 17:00 Galtee Mist 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 51.3
Tipperary
Single 14th 16:55 Lingfield |Pioneering 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 56.3
Single 14th 16:55 Lingfield |Vischio 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 26.3
Single 14th 16:25 Lingfield |Azor Ahai 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 31.3
Single 14th 15:55 Lingfield |Katherine 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 36.3
Place
Single 14th 15:35 Bath Viaduct 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 41.3
Single 14th 15:35 Bath Captain Claret 4.20 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 11.3
Single 14th 14:10 Sligo Benefit Run 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 16.3
Single 14th 13:50 Lingfield |Mr Millarcky 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 6.9
Single 13th 17:35 Goldie Hawk 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 -4.35
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 16:25 Mackelly 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -12.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 13th 16:05 Relativity 23.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -7.5
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\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 15:40 Curragh |Shale 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -2.5
Single 13th 15:40 Curragh |Pretty 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -25
Gorgeous
Single 13th 15:15 Bath Sun Tide 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -20
Single 13th 14:10 Bath Up The Aisle 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -15
Single 13th 14:10 Bath For Richard 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -10
Dutch 12th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -5
16:50 Chester |Mutarabby 9.50 5
16:30 Fontwell |Tanrudy 5.50 5
15:45 Chester |Ready Freddie 7.50 4
Go
15:00 Limato 5.50 5
Doncaster
14:50 Fontwell |Glimpse Of 7.00 3
Gold
14:25 Soldier's 15.00 14
Doncaster Minute
13:15 King Ottokar 17.00 5
Doncaster
Dutch 11th 5.00 Race 0.00 0
Cancelled
17:50 Mick Charlie 5.50 2
Kilbeggan
17:40 Chester |Two Blondes 81.00 13
17:10 Chester |Natural History 5.50 1
17:10 Chester |Mafia Power 4.00 4
16:00 Chester |Baby Steps 12.00 3
15:30 Chester |Chichester 3.50 8
15:30 Chester |Surrey Pride 2.62 1
14:55 Chester |Blowing Wind 5.50 2
13:40 High Wells 19.00 4
Doncaster
14:45 Limerick |Take My Hand 6.50 6

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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